
Sealdah - Namkhana Gangasagar Mela Galloping Special/SN01 - Klkt - ER 
SDAH/Sealdah to NMKA/Namkhana 

2h 31m - 109 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 06:14 0 1 0 32 11 ER
2 BLN Ballygunge Junction 06:24 06:25 1m 0 1 5 44 9 ER
3 SPR Sonarpur Junction 06:40 06:41 1m 0 1 16 48 6 ER
4 BRP Baruipur Junction 06:52 06:53 1m 0 1 25 43 ER
5 LKPR Lakshmikantapur 07:45 07:46 1m 0 1 62 63 8 ER
6 NCP Nishchindapur 08:07 08:08 1m 0 1 84 69 7 ER
7 KWDP Kakdwip 08:18 08:28 10m 0 1 95 47 6 ER
8 NMKA Namkhana 08:45 0 1 109 - 4 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 31 2024 (15:48)

Jul 31 2024 (15:48)

1

1


